There were six (6) requests for Diesel Fuel, consisting of 
approximately 3,800 gallons. Two (2) requests for 1,000 gallons of 
mogas. 

d. A reconciliation on all organic TERO's was held during the 
month of May. Two hundred ninty-four (294) work requests for Equipment 
were submitted and one hundred seventeen (117) outstanding TERO's were 
completed. 

Appendix A' 
Appendix B· 
Appendix C· 
Appendix D·~ 

Appendix E, 
Appendix F v 

Appendix Gv 
Appendix Hv 
Appendix I . 

Part IV 

Supporting Documents 

8-1 Command Chronology 
S-3 Training Command Chronology